APPLICATION
GUIDE
WABCO PAN17 AIR DISC BRAKE
LIT NO: L1272
DATE: November 2016                REVISION: -
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction .............................................................. 2
Purpose ................................................................... 2

For answers to questions concerning these guidelines,
for information not covered in these guidelines or to
request a Hendrickson Trailer Ordering Guide, contact:
Hendrickson Trailer Commercial Vehicle Systems
2070 Industrial Place SE
Canton, OH 44707-2641
Telephone: 866-743-3247 (866-RIDE-AIR)
Website: www.hendrickson-intl.com
CHANGES TO GUIDELINES
These guidelines are subject to change at any time
without prior notice at the discretion of Hendrickson.
To get the most up-to-date version of these guidelines
visit www.hendrickson-intl.com.
WARNING:  INDICATES HAZARDS OR UNSAFE
PRACTICES WHICH COULD RESULT IN
SEVERE PERSONAL INJURY OR DEATH.
CAUTION:   Indicates hazards or unsafe practices
which could result in damage to
equipment or minor personal injury.
NOTE:   Additional service information not
covered in the service procedures.
R
APPLICATION GUIDE — WABCO PAN17 AIR DISC BRAKE
3
L1272
AIR DISC BRAKE OPTION
 For 17.5" wheels, Hendrickson offers:
1. WABCO PAN17
This system uses a 325mm diameter rotor that
is compatible with 17.5" wheels and will fit
dual– or zero–offset wide base tires on HN spindles
only.
AIR DISC BRAKE ORDERING GUIDE /
APPLICATION RELEASE FORM
To order ADB packages from Hendrickson, customers
are required to complete and submit an ordering guide.
For PAN17, an application approval is required:
A. Application form (Found on the last page
 of the product ordering guide)
This application approval is required by Hendrickson to
fully understand the trailer application as well as the
brake balancing characteristics between the tractor and
trailer.
BRAKE RATINGS
WABCO PAN17 uses a specific brake pad lining and
brake chamber tuned for the ADB package to achieve
the desired brake rating.
For a complete list of all ADB brake rating certifications
for FMVSS-121 (USA), CMVSS-121 (Canada) and ECE
R13 (Europe), please reference Hendrickson literature
number L809 – Brake Certifications. This document is
available on Hendrickson’s website at:
HENDRICKSON SUSPENSIONS AND AXLES AVAILABLE WITH PAN17
SUSPENSION / AXLE MODELS AVAILABILITY
INTRAAX®
Integrated Air Suspension System Not Available
VANTRAAX®
Integrated Air Slider Suspension System Not Available
B2AHT
Integrated Beam to Axle Available on limited axle tracks only
CONNEX™-ST
Trailer Self-Steer Suspension System Not Available
SUSPENSION AND AXLE AVAILABILITY
The table below provides a summary of the suspension systems and axle models
available with PAN17 air disc brakes.
APPLICATION GUIDE — WABCO PAN17 AIR DISC BRAKE
4
L1272
MODELS AXLE TRACK
B2AHT 71.5" and 77.5"
Suspension beam and frame bracket centers are two
inches narrower than conventional installations.